Laboratory Plastic
Highest quality for best results
Filter Tips PCR Plastic Storage TubesAccessoriesHigh-Throughput Plastic
WE ARE NIPPON GENETICS EUROPE
NIPPON Genetics EUROPE GmbH was founded in 2004. We are a growing group of highly motivated
people with a strong background in life-science research. In the past few years, we have become a
team that can support you not only with innovative products but also with advice on applications. This

Aerosol
7
Ordering information
FastGene® FT line Filter Tips
Cat. No. Product Content
FG-FT10S 10 μl short 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-FT10SRF 10 μl short refill 10 refill racks with 96 tips
FG-FT10L 10 μl long 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-FT10LRF 10 μl long refill 10 refill racks with 96 tips
FG-FT20 20 μl 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-FT20RF 20 μl refill 10 refill racks with 96 tips
FG-FT100 100 μl 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-FT100RF 100 μl refill 10 refill racks with 96 tips
FG-FT200 200 μl 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-FT200RF 200 μl refill 10 refill racks with 96 tips
FG-FT1000 1000 μl 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-FT1000RF 1000 μl refill 10 refill racks with 96 tips
FastGene® FT line Filter Tips
FG-FT 10S FG-FT 10L FG-FT 20 FG-FT 100 FG-FT 200 FG-FT 1000
Si
ng

FastGene® FT line
8
Ordering information
FastGene® TP line FIlter Tips
Cat. No. Product Content
FG-TP-10 10 μl short 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-TP-10L 10 μl long 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-TP-20 20 μl 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-TP-100 100 μl 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-TP-200 200 μl 10 racks with 96 tips
FG-TP-1000 1000 μl 10 racks with 96 tips
FastGene® TP line Filter Tips
FG-TP-10 FG-TP-10L FG-TP-20 FG-TP-100 FG-TP-200 FG-TP-1000
Si
ng

types of FastGene® Storage Tubes can be equipped with 2-D barcode
inserts for optimal sample organization.
Ordering information
Cat. No. Product Description Cap Content
FastGene® Screw Cap Tubes
FG-SCT05-S 0.5 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, natural colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT05-RS 0.5 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, red colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT05-GS 0.5 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, green colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT05-BS 0.5 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, blue colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT05-YS 0.5 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, yellow colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT05-SHS 0.5 ml Screw Cap Tubes dark tube with light protection, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT20-S 2 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, natural colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT20-RS 2 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, red colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT20-GS 2 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, green colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT20-BS 2 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, blue colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT20-YS 2 ml Screw Cap Tubes clear tube, yellow colour cap, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCT20-SHS 2 ml Screw Cap Tubes dark tube with light protection, sterilized 500 tubes (20 x 25 tubes)
FG-SCR-RC Tube Rack Empty rack (red) --- 10 Racks for 48 tubes
FG-SCR-2D 2D Inserts 2D barcode Inserts --- 500 pcs.
19
Cat. No. Product Content